2014 RECYCLING FUND DISBURSEMENTS

RSWMD

Benton County
Boston Mountain
Central Arkansas
Craighead County
East Arkansas
Faulkner County
Mississippi County
Northeast Arkansas
Ozark Mountain
Pulaski County
Saline County
Sebastian County
Southeast Arkansas
Southwest Arkansas
Southwest Central
Upper Southwest
West River Valley
White River

Total Disbursed

TOTAL

$220,846
$218,295

$79,822
$114,217
$182,138
$106,064

$55,046
$110,800
$138,730
$358,502
$100,332
$184,925
$354,137
$234,676
$201,082
$188,808
$354,014
$368,856

$3,571,293




