2014 RECYCLING FUND DISBURSEMENTS

RSWMD	TOTAL
Benton County	\$220,846
Boston Mountain	\$218,295
Central Arkansas	\$79,822
Craighead County	\$114,217
East Arkansas	\$182,138
Faulkner County	\$106,064
Mississippi County	\$55,046
Northeast Arkansas	\$110,800
Ozark Mountain	\$138,730
Pulaski County	\$358,502
Saline County	\$100,332
Sebastian County	\$184,925
Southeast Arkansas	\$354,137
Southwest Arkansas	\$234,676
Southwest Central	\$201,082
Upper Southwest	\$188,808
West River Valley	\$354,014
White River	\$368,856
Total Disbursed	\$3,571,293